
WOMEN'S 215.0 RESULTS

Women's 215.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 160.0 0

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.8 150.0 0

3 Makenzie Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.9 135.0 0

4 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 135.0 0

5 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.0 120.0 0

6 Brisceida  Arana Diaz Turner High School 184.4 115.0 0

7 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.0 95.0 0

8 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 181.6 75.0 0

9 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 210.4 0 0

Women's 215.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 365.0 0

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.8 330.0 0

3 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 300.0 0

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.0 275.0 0

5 Makenzie Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.9 260.0 0

6 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 210.4 235.0 0

7 Brisceida  Arana Diaz Turner High School 184.4 225.0 0

8 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 181.6 170.0 0

9 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.0 165.0 0

Women's 215.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 195.0 0

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.8 170.0 0

3 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 160.0 0

4 Makenzie Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.9 145.0 0

5 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 210.4 125.0 0

6 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.0 125.0 0

7 Brisceida  Arana Diaz Turner High School 184.4 110.0 0

8 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 181.6 95.0 0

9 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.0 90.0 0

Women's 215.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MALIA PEBLEY Basehor Linwood 208.0 720.0 10

2 Mattie Newson Bonner Springs High School 196.8 650.0 8

3 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 595.0 6

4 Makenzie Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.9 540.0 4

5 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.0 520.0 2

6 Brisceida  Arana Diaz Turner High School 184.4 450.0 1

7 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 210.4 360.0 0

8 Eden Aguilar Lansing High School 195.0 350.0 0

9 Cas Peterson Bonner Springs High School 181.6 340.0 0


